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AN ACT to amend and reenact section two, article seven-
teen, chapter eighteen of the code of West Virginia, one
thousand nine hundred thirty-one, relating to the admis-
sion and record of deaf and blind pupils in state in-
stitutions.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:

That section two, article seventeen, chapter eighteen of
the code of West Virginia, one thousand nine hundred thirty-
one, be amended and reenacted to read as follows:

Section 2. Admission and Record of Pupils.—All white

2 deaf and blind youths resident in the state, between

3 the ages of six and twenty-five years, shall be admit-

4 ted to the institution on application to the principal,

5 until the institution is filled. Applicants shall be ad-

6 mitted in the order of their application. It shall be
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the duty of the principal to keep a careful record of
the names of all applicants, with the dates of their
admission and discharge, their ages, post-office ad-
dresses, the names of their parents or guardians, and
the degree, cause and circumstances of their deafness

or blindness.
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The Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that
the foregoing bill is correctly enrolled.
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